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 RADIOMUSIC AM TOP 50 SONGS -  WEEK ENDING DECEMBER 6th, 2015

1 Shout It Out Dan Paul Rogers Independent

2 Beautiful Star Of Bethlehem Hannah Webb Song Garden Music Group

3 Make Room For Jesus Noah Hinshaw Grapevine Records

4 I'll Fly Away Home Blackwood Brothers Quartet Daywind Records

5 The Christmas Song The Proverbs Summit Sound

6 As We Speak Greater Vision Daywind Records

7 Miracle Forgiven Quartet Song Garden Music Group

8 Sweet Beulah Land Stevens Family Independent

9 You're Never Too Far Away The Proverbs Summit Sound

10 Waiting For You To Get Home Browders Daywind Records

11 Joy To The World Rick Webb Family Song Garden Music Group

12 Born To Rise Matchless Grace Grapevine Records

13 The Mystery Of The Season The Proverbs Summit Sound

14 From The Inside Out Chigger Hill Boys and Terry Thoroughbred Records

15 Why Danny Norman Independent

16 Going Home Forever The Proverbs Summit Sound

17 Each Step I Take The Glorymen Grapevine Records

18 Welcome Home Joseph Habedank Daywind Records

19 Light Of The World The Proverbs Summit Sound

20 Jesus Have Mercy On Me Keith Plott Independent

21 You Can Find What I Found Blackwood Brothers Quartet Daywind Records

22 Caught Up Debra Perry and Jaidyns Call Gold Rush Music Group

23 Snowdeers Poem Randy Plummer Plum Puddin Productions

24 Campmeeting Music Dale Brown Yet To Come

25 Jesus On The Mainline Duane Frame Tate Music Group

26 Glory Train Danny Riddle Independent

27 Revive Us Again The Akins Independent

28 That's What Makes Grace Amazing Family Heritage Independent

29 What A Wonderful Change Cavaliers Quartet Song Garden Music Group

30 O Come All Ye Faithful Rick Webb Family Song Garden Music Group

31 Livin’ Like I’m Leavin' David Staton Song Garden Music Group

32 Sweet By And By Hearts Of Faith Independent

33 What He's Done For Me The Singing Byrds Rapture Ready Records

34 I'll Trust God Today The Adams Family Independent

35 What A Friend We Have In Jesus Pine Ridge Boys Classic Artists Records

36 Jesus Changed Everything Ernie Haase and Signature Sound Stowtown Records

37 I Am Blessed Karen Peck and New River Daywind Records

38 Anything Zane and Donna King Journey Records

39 The Warrior Is A Child Stevens Family Independent

40 He Left No Stone Unturned LeFevre Quartet Activate Records

41 In My Bible Kevin Woody Red Hen Records

42 It's What's Inside That Counts The Trinity Heirs Independent

43 He Paid The Price Larry Perkey Yet To Come

44 I'll Take It To The Grave Mark Trammell Quartet UIA

45 Red Ryan Watkins Red Hen Records

46 If They Could See Us Now Doug Hudson Cherokee Valley

47 WWJD-Good Nuff For Me John Penney Mid Georgia Music

48 When Love Comes To Town The Hagees Capital

49 Long Gone(With Oak Ridge Boys) Blackwood Brothers Quartet Daywind Records

50 There's Only One Way Mark Dean Yet To Come
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 RADIOMUSIC FM TOP 50 SONGS -  WEEK ENDING DECEMBER 6th, 2015

1 Beautiful Star of Bethlehem Hannah Webb Song Garden Music Group

2 Golden Combs Mark Dean Yet To Come

3 The Christmas Song The Proverbs Summit Sound

4 As We Speak Greater Vision Daywind Records

5 Always Beautiful Tiffany Porter Red Hen Records

6 Make Room For Jesus Noah Hinshaw Grapevine Records

7 Christmas Time Is Here Karen Peck and New River Daywind Records

8 O Come All Ye Faithful Rick Webb Family Song Garden Music Group

9 Light Of The World The Proverbs Summit Sound

10 Shout It Out Dan Paul Rogers Independent

11 Someday Ball Brothers Song Garden Music Group

12 Going Home Forever The Proverbs Summit Sound

13 Turn It Around Becki Mayes Yet To Come

14 Waiting For You To Get Home Browders Daywind Records

15 I Am Blessed Karen Peck and New River Daywind Records

16 Silent Night The Nelons Daywind Recorrds

17 Christmas Carol Medley Karen Peck and New River Daywind Records

18 Rhythm Of Heaven Dixie Melody Boys Song Garden Music Group

19 Born To Rise Matchless Grace Song Garden Music Group

20 Unclouded Day Rick Webb Family Song Garden Music Group

21 I Will Go Canaans Crossing Song Garden Music Group

22 God Is The One Cavaliers Quartet Song Garden Music Group

23 Each Step I Take The Glorymen Grapevine

24 Joy To The World Rick Webb Family Song Garden Music Group

25 Red Ryan Watkins Red Hen Records

26 Carry The Glorious Gospel Butler Hughes and Hayes Grapevine Records

27 No One Ever Cared For Me Like Jesus The Telestials New Wine Records

28 Miracle Forgiven Quartet Song Garden Music Group

29 The Mystery Of The Season The Proverbs Summit Sound

30 Christmas Joy(With Bill Carpenter) Nancy Carpenter Independent

31 When Love Comes To Town The Hagees Capital

32 We Need A Little Love Karen Peck and New River Daywind Records

33 Don't Get Me Started The Proverbs Summit Sound

34 God Lay The Way In A Manger Chuck Nesbitt Yet To Come

35 Closer Than A Brother Canaans Crossing Song Garden Music Group

36 Why Danny Norman Independent

37 Stand Up To The End Quartet Risen Music Group

38 You're Never Too Far Away The Proverbs Summit Sound

39 No Turning Back Noah Hinshaw Grapevine Records

40 A Little Bit Better Mark Dubbeld Family Independent

41 ONE The Proverbs Summit Sound

42 Almost Zack and Rodney Red Hen Records

43 God Makes No Mistakes Mike Holcomb Song Garden Music Group

44 Thank God For Mamma's That Pray Danny Norman Independent

45 Grand Homecoming The Diplomats Song Garden Music Group

46 Somebody Put Me In The Water(With John Darin Rowsey) Jerry Branscomb Independent

47 I'll Take It To The Grave Mark Trammell Quartet UIA

48 Pray Now Karen Peck and New River Daywind Records

49 Blessings Lindsey Graham Independent

50 There's Still My Joy The Spiritual Voices Independent
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